
Whole Life 99/99
Let life continue through your loved ones

FWD Customer Center 1351



Whole Life 99/99
Life is a continuation - what you do now impacts your family tomorrow. FWD’s
Whole Life 99/99 sets your family up for the life you want for them after you’re gone.
Your family will be protected financially and they’ll have a legacy to build their
stable lives.

Life long protection until you live age 99.

Life long protection

Sets your family up for the life after you’re gone.

Heritage plan for your loved ones

Choose a payment term it won’t affect your other financial
commitments.

Affordable premium

Whole Life 99/99



Insurance Conditions

Until the age of 99

300,000 Baht

Coverage Period

1 month 1 day – 75 years 

Until the age of 99

Premium Payment Term

Minimum Sum Assured

Issue Age

Benefits and Coverage

Cash Benefit

Death Benefit 101% of sum assured or 101% of total premium paid or surrender value,
whichever is higher. 

*Upon the maturity of contract, the company will pay either 101 % of the sum assured or 101% of total premium
 paid, whichever is higher.

Policy Year

Premium Payment
Term

0 1 2 3

Up to 99 years of age

10 15 20

Whole Life 99/99

97
years
of age

years
of age

years
of age

98 99

of Sum Assured
101%*
Receive



Sample of Annual Premium
per 1,000 Baht of Sum Assured 

9.00

11.75

16.10

23.90

20

30

40

50

10.65

13.90

19.25

29.10

Age (Years) Male Female

Unit : Baht

Remarks : 
• The underwriting is in accordance with terms and regulations of the company.
•  An insured person should study and understand a supporting document for sale offers before deciding to make
    an insurance.
•  As per the regulations specified by the law, this insurance premium can be used for deducting individual income tax.
• This document is not a part of an insurance contract. Terms and conditions of coverage will be specified
   in an insurance policy.
• This reserves the rights according to the law. Do not copy or modify regardless of any part in this document.

Whole Life 99/99

FWD Customer Center 1351

FWD Life Insurance Public Company Limited 
No. 6 O-NES Tower, 4th, 22nd -23rd Floors
Soi Sukhumvit 6, Khlong Toei Sub-District,
Khlong Toei District, Bangkok 10110
Company Registration No. 0107563000304


