

Whole Life 99/99

Let life continue through your loved ones



Whole Life 99/99

Life is a continuation - what you do now impacts your family tomorrow. FWD's Whole Life 99/99 sets your family up for the life you want for them after you're gone. Your family will be protected financially and they'll have a legacy to build their stable lives.



Life long protection

Life long protection until you live age 99.



Heritage plan for your loved ones

Sets your family up for the life after you're gone.



Affordable premium

Choose a payment term it won't affect your other financial commitments.

Benefits and Coverage



*Upon the maturity of contract, the company will pay either 101 % of the sum assured or 101% of total premium paid, whichever is higher.

Insurance Conditions

Issue Age	1 month 1 day – 75 years
Coverage Period	Until the age of 99
Premium Payment Term	Until the age of 99
Minimum Sum Assured	300,000 Baht

Sample of Annual Premium

per 1,000 Baht of Sum Assured

Age (Years)	Male	Female
20	10.65	9.00
30	13.90	11.75
40	19.25	16.10
50	29.10	23.90

Remarks :

- The underwriting is in accordance with terms and regulations of the company.
- An insured person should study and understand a supporting document for sale offers before deciding to make an insurance.
- As per the regulations specified by the law, this insurance premium can be used for deducting individual income tax.
- This document is not a part of an insurance contract. Terms and conditions of coverage will be specified in an insurance policy.
- This reserves the rights according to the law. Do not copy or modify regardless of any part in this document.